
PIZA NIGORRA, JAUME

BORRAS MATEU, LEONARDO

JIMENEZ PEREZ, PEDRO

FIOL OLIVER, PEDRO

BALAGUER COLL, MARIA

MORROMARTI, JOSE

SASTRE PALMER, DAVID PAU

SÁNCHEZ ARROYO, RAFAEL

MARTORELL MARCE, RAMON

VIVO SASTRE, JOAQUIN

MASCARO DALMAU, DAVID

ESTRANY SASTRE, JUAN JOSE

CALAFAT BELLVER, PEDRO JOSE

SERVERA MORA, MAGDALA

VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO

CASTELL FONT, TONI

ESTELRICH AMENGUAL, GABRIEL

ALORDA PONS, JAUME

LLULL PUJOL, JUAN ANTONIO

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, FELIPE

TRILLO-FIGUEROA ALEMANY, AINA

FLEXAS BAUZA, BARTOLOME

BINIMELIS FERRER, CRISTOBAL

RUBERT GARI, PEDRO

ANTICH GAYA, ANTONIO

VALENZUELA OLIVER, ALBERTO

TRAVE FELIU, MIGUEL

LLINATGES YNOM

***2876*

***1265*

***0228*

***2151*

***0396*

***1646*

***0715*

***9881*

***0195*

***3839*

***2836*

***0365*

***7963*

***2384*

***6280*

***3177*

***3510*

***2832*

***5754*

***2320*

***1335*

***6836*

***7344*

***2766*

***2679*

***2645*

***8820*

DNI Exercicis

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Concurs CAuxF escala mecànica i conducció

LLISTADEFINITIVADE VALORACIÓDEMÈRITS

95,100

89,000

88,000

82,000

77,450

71,500

70,600

69,800

68,750

67,700

64,500

62,067

61,200

60,400

57,800

57,300

54,250

51,600

51,000

43,600

43,000

41,700

41,650

35,000

34,000

20,000

15,000

95,100

89,000

88,000

82,000

77,450

71,500

70,600

69,800

68,750

67,700

64,500

62,067

61,200

60,400

57,800

57,300

54,250

51,600

51,000

43,600

43,000

41,700

41,650

35,000

34,000

20,000

15,000

Mèrits Total


